Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 3

Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 310820076 Rev 2
Example: FLX2-35K-16
Series Rated Power (W/ft)1 CCT2 Length
FLX 1 = 1.46W/ft (SMD3528 LEDs) 2700 = 2700K 16 = 16.4'
2 = 2.20W/ft (SMD2835 LEDs) 3000 = 3000K CC3 = Custom
7 = 7.02W/ft (SMD2835 LEDs) 3500 = 3500K
4000 = 4000K
Notes
1 Requires driver, sold separately, see compatible drivers below
2 Additional CCTs available, consult factory
3 Consult factory for custom lengths
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: XFMR-24-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-24-20 20 Watt, 120VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 4.65” x 1.37” x 1.0”
XFMR-24-35 35 Watt, 120VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 5.8” x 1.57” x 1.18”
XFMR-24-60 60 Watt, 120VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 6.39” x 1.67” x 1.25”
XFMR-24-150 150 Watt, 120VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
24VDC NON-DIMMING DRIVER ORDERING INFORMATION (Order As Separate Line Item)
Example: XFMR-DIM-24-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-DIM-24-20 20 Watt, 120VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-40 40 Watt, 120VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-60 60 Watt, 120VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-96 96 Watt, 120VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 8.5” x 3.5” x 3”
XFMR-DIM-24-192 192 Watt, 120VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 14” x 8” x 5”
XFMR-DIM-24-288 288 Watt, 120VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 14” x 8” x 5”
24VDC DIMMING DRIVER ORDERING INFORMATION (Order As Separate Line Item)
Example: XFMR-277-24-60
Part Number Description Dimensions (AxBxC)
XFMR-277-24-20 20 Watt, 277VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 4.65” x 1.37” x 1.0”
XFMR-277-24-30 30 Watt, 277VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 5.8” x 1.57” x 1.18”
XFMR-277-24-45 45 Watt, 277VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 6.39” x 1.67” x 1.25”
XFMR-277-24-60 60 Watt, 277VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
XFMR-277-24-150 150 Watt, 277VAC in/24VDC out, Class 2 8.74” x 2.67” x 1.52”
SPECIALIZED DRIVERS ORDERING INFORMATION (Order As Separate Line Item)
FLX1 (1.46W/ft) FLX2 (2.20W/ft) FLX7 (7.02W/ft)
XFMR-24-20 10.0’ 7.2’ 2.2’
XFMR-24-35 19.0’ 12.7’ 3.75’